poradi

rank number
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Cislo

13
28
9

22
30
7
21
2
35
11
10
6
12
17
34
3
14
20
18
15
4
23
1
5
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prijmeni
surname

Pielaszek
Pikrt
Bettler

Jost
Dobner
Riebesenhl
Farias
Svycarsky
Ito

Yu

Lee
Semenugha
Park
Bastiani
Strnadel
Husek
Lipinski
Skora
Herkovic
Galik
Zumar
Deraha
Prokop
Nedyalkov

Celkové vysledky — Final results

jméno
given name
Piotr

Vaclav
Lison

Marianne B.

Michele G.
Susanne
Pablo
Alexandr
Ryosuke
Jie

Seung Jin
Oleg
Hyun Jung
Luca
Lukas
Pavel

Jan
Jaroslav
Martin
Wojciech
Rastislav
Lubo$
Michal
Veliko

zemé
country

POL
CZE
ESP

ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
CZE
JAP
CHN
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ESP
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
AUS
ESP

nastroj
instrument

90,40
92,55
96,97

90,50
89,70
78,32
87,68
87,40
72,11
72,46
75,88
72,20
83,29
74,10
62,77
64,53
61,79
58,99
58,41
55,03
51,74
50,13
42,85
49,27

hlavice
scroll

47,78
37,85
42,64

45,12
30,91
37,55
35,52
39,05
36,14
38,65
32,13
35,24
31,96
27,33
33,86
33,41
27,37
29,59
30,86
27,90
30,50
31,81
35,59
28,46

nastroj + hlavice + zvuk / instrument + scroll + sound
1. cena, 2. cena, 3. cena/ 1° prize, 2" prize, 3" prize

zvuk
sound

84,44
91,64
82,03

79,62
83,03
86,64
78,31
73,95
82,21
73,28
76,36
76,54
68,49
78,59
81,03
77,72
80,41
73,54
70,92
72,36

celkem
total

222,61
222,04
221,63

215,23
203,64
202,51
201,51
200,40
190,46
184,39
184,36
183,98
183,74
180,02
177,65
175,67
169,57
162,11
160,19
155,29
82,24

81,95

78,44

77,73

shoda
consensus

74%
77%
76%

73%
75%
71%
72%
73%
75%
76%
74%
73%
75%
73%
69%
75%
75%
71%
71%
70%
81%
81%
78%
76%



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

33
27
31
26

16
25
24
29
36
32
19

Kohout
Morassi
Kubelka
Strick

Van Bosterhaut
De Keukeleire
Racz

Racz

Siwica

Bazant
Yildirimkaya
Bartak

Jaroslav
Giulio
Karel
Matthijs
Joanne
Maarten
Petr
Michal
Jacek
Jaromir
Riza
Antonin

CZE
ITA
CZE
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
POL
ESP
TUR
CZE

51,98
43,95
38,68
43,44
39,30
39,24
29,33
29,33
22,00
22,67
25,33
12,67

23,64
20,69
25,71
18,58
21,51
21,33
30,91
24,61
23,04
22,35
18,49
12,60

75,62
64,64
64,39
62,02
60,82
60,57
60,24
53,94
45,04
45,02
43,82
25,27

74%
7%
75%
78%
81%
80%
88%
88%
90%
90%
87%
94%



